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Organização Modalidade
Associação Grupo: Senior

Nome da Prova Escalão: Seniores
Data Pontuação SenCN(32)

Local Prova nº/Nível 23402

Est Lic Clube Class. Nome
45339

45339 CT Qta da Marinha 41 Julian Contzen 45525
45525 CTPaço Lumiar 71 Bruno Cardoso Julian Contzen

1 Bruno Cardoso 45339
- - - Bye 45525
- - - Bye 1 Julian Contzen

104202 Bruno Cardoso
109161 CTPaço Lumiar Miguel Villalva 97095 FC
71266 CTPaço Lumiar Frederico Fonseca Luis Elias

2 Nikesh Bachu 45339
104202 JD Flamenga Luis Elias 76(2) 61 45525
97095 CTPaço Lumiar Nikesh Bachu Julian Contzen

67942 1 Bruno Cardoso
- - - Bye 72958 63 62
- - - Bye João Luís Alves

2 Francisco Semedo 67942
67942 ETJMS João Luís Alves 72958
72958 ETJMS Francisco Semedo 1 João Luís Alves

59055 Francisco Semedo
- - - Bye 67761 60 62
- - - Bye Tiago Carrapato

2 João Aguiar
59055 ETJC 170 Tiago Carrapato
67761 ETJC 371 João Aguiar Daniel Flores Marques

3 FPT

Class. Lucky Losers FC

170
371

100

5

CTPL/ETFM
Lisboa
5ª Taça Flores Marques
9, 10 e 13 de Junho de 2012

2

100

1

100

4

3

CTPaço do Lumiar

1

João Aguiar

Francisco Semedo
João Luís Alves

5

6

7

8

2 Tiago Carrapato

Quadro Principal 8 - PARES

Cabeças de Série

1

2

270,5

3

4


